Model SA58H Ordering Guide
For  MultiTurn Applications - Please see the Model MA58H Page
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
        MODEL
SA58H  Hollow Bore
SINGLE TURN
RESOLUTION
14 Bit     (CANopen) 1
08 to 14 Bit      (SSI) 2
BORE SIZE
04  6mm
07  7mm
14  8mm
10  10mm
12  12mm
13  14mm
01  0.250" (1/4")
02  0.375" (3/8")
C1
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
Model SA58H - Hollow Bore
58mm Single Turn Absolute
Page 98
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - FAX: +44 (0)1978 262101 - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Issue 13 - Revision D
14 P1
COMM
PROTOCOL
P1 CANopen 1
P2 SSI 2
NOTES:
1 See CANopen Interface Technical Reference Manual at www.encoder.co.uk
2 See Technical Bulletin TB529: Understanding EPC's SSI Encoders  at
3 For mating connectors and cordsets, see Accessories or visit www.encoder.com.
For Connector Pin Configuration Diagrams, see Wiring Table on following page.
V3
INPUT VOLTAGE
05 5 Vcc (SSI Only)
V3 10 to 30 Vcc
Electrical SpecificationMechanical
SQ04
Common Applications
Motion Control Feedback, Machine & Elevator Controls, Food Processing,
Robotics, Material Handling, Conveyors, Textile Machines
SA58H
OUTPUT CODE
C1 Binary
C2 Gray (SSI Only)
A
SOFTWARE
REVISION
A     Revision A
           CONNECTOR
                  TYPE 3
SMJ    5 Pin M12 Side Mount
      (CANopen only)
SMK    8 Pin M12 Side Mount
      (SSI only)
SMJ
Optional Features
Features
• 58mm Diameter
• Durable Magnetic Technology
• Up to 14 Bits of Single Turn Resolution
• SSI and CANopen Communications
• Retains Absolute Position After a Power Outage